
 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

MONTH: FEBRUARY 2026 
 

THEME: Building respect through compassion and care.  

 

DATE Day TITLE Incharge 

1/2/2026 Sun Guru Ravidas Jayanti  Holiday 

2/2/2026 Mon 

Assembly – The Earth Laughs in Flowers 
Annual Examination Continues 

Vocabulary Test 
Sports Week Commences 

III Bose 
IX & XI 

VI to VIII 
Nur to VIII 

4/2/2026 Wed 
Assembly – World Cancer Day 

Meditation 
VI Emerald 

I to V 

5/2/2026 Thu 
Assembly – Colours are the Smilies of Nature 

Presentation (Conversation) 
Meditation 

III Kalam 
I To VIII 
VI to XII 

6/2/2026 Fri Assembly – Nature is the Art of God III Raman 

7/2/2026 Sat Sports Day – Fitness Frenzy KG 

9/2/2026 Mon 
ASL, Revision Session & Practical Commences 

Educational Visit 
Sports Week Concludes 

I to VIII 
I to III 

Nur to VIII  
10/2/2026 Tues Special Assembly – Math Around Me LKG 

11/2/2026 Wed Meditation I to V 

12/2/2026 Thu 
Special Assembly – The Colours of Spring 

Meditation 
UKG 

VI to XII 

13/2/2026 Fri 
Special Assembly – World of Alphabets 

Annual Examination Ends 
Nursery 
IX & XI 

14/2/2026 Sat 
Graduation Day of Class V 

ASL, Revision Session & Practical Concludes 
V 

I to VIII 

15/2/2026 Sun Mahashivratri  Holiday 

17/2/2026 Tues CBSE Board Exam Commences- Mathematics X 

18/2/2026 Wed 
CBSE Board Exam- Physical Education 

Meditation 
XII 

I to V 

19/2/2026 Thu Meditation VI to XII 

20/2/2026 Fri CBSE Board Exam- Physics XII 

21/2/2026 Sat CBSE Board Exam- English  X 

24/2/2026 Tues CBSE Board Exam- Accountancy XII 

25/2/2026 Wed 
CBSE Board Exam- Science 

Preparatory Leave  
X 

Nursery to VIII 

26/2/2026 Thu 
CBSE Board Exam- Geography 

Annual Examination Commences  
XII 

Nursery to VIII  

27/2/2026 Fri 
CBSE Board Exam- Artificial Intelligence 

CBSE Board Exam- Painting 
X 

XII 

28/2/2026 Sat CBSE Board Exam- Chemistry XII  
 
 
 
 
 

Note:  Some holidays are restricted and will be considered only when declared by the District 
Administration. 

 
 


